
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9

B-Par: 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 Gross

Player                              B-Par:    4    4    3    5    3    4    5    4    4 Score
Marthaler, Luke 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 38

Baughman, Eddie 5 4 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 41

Robbins, Phil 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 6 41

Kluck, Dave 6 6 5 7 5 4 7 7 7 54

Ramos, Sam 4 7 5 6 5 5 6 5 4 47

Keene, Harry 4 *3 6 5 3 6 6 5 4 42

Petrus, Mark 5 5 3 5 3 3 6 4 5 39

Egofske, Jim 6 6 5 8 5 6 8 4 8 56

Grelecki, Ryan 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 38

Szymanski, John 5 4 4 7 4 4 5 5 5 43

McGuffin, Brian 4 6 6 6 3 5 6 6 6 48

Kluck, Scott 7 6 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 47

Chapman, Jeff 5 6 7 6 6 5 9 5 5 54

Gentry, James 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 42

Pope, Darryl 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 41

Swanson, Matt 5 6 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 43

Swanson, Eric 4 6 5 6 3 4 6 5 4 43

Kullman, Mike 5 7 6 8 5 6 6 4 6 53

Janski, Rick 5 5 *2 5 4 4 5 4 6 40

Alexander, Ken 5 6 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 42

Henderson, James 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 41

Donohoe, Tim 7 6 8 7 5 6 7 8 8 62

Wiley, Mike 7 5 3 6 5 7 6 5 6 50

Nielsen, James 7 7 6 7 4 7 8 8 7 61

Nielsen, Neil 6 6 5 7 4 4 7 6 5 50

Kluck, Pat 5 7 3 8 3 5 6 5 6 48

Pilachowski, Jerry 5 9 6 9 6 7 7 7 6 62

Reid, Steve 5 5 5 6 4 6 8 6 4 49

Clark, Mike 5 4 5 7 6 5 6 4 5 47

Cipich, Mark 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 4 4 43

Pals, Steve 5 5 4 5 4 5 7 4 4 43

Henry, Jack 4 5 6 9 4 4 6 5 5 48

Papp, Justin *3 6 3 8 4 4 5 4 7 44

Cunningham, Mike 4 7 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 44

Hosack, Steve 5 5 3 *4 3 4 5 4 5 38

Hosack, Nicole 5 5 3 7 3 4 6 4 7 44

Skins & CTP                              Hole Score
Papp, Justin 1 3

Keene, Harry 2 3

Janski, Rick 3 2

Hosack, Steve 4 4

Keene, Harry 5 CTP

$70 Each



 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9

B-Par: 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 Gross Net

Player                              B-Par:    4    4    3    5    3    4    5    4    4 Score   Hcp  Score
Marthaler, Luke 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 38 2  36

Baughman, Eddie 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 41 4  37

Robbins, Phil 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 41 3  38

Kluck, Dave 5 5 4 6 4 3 6 6 6 54 9  45

Ramos, Sam 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 47 7  40

Keene, Harry 3 *2 5 4 3 6 5 5 3 42 6  36

Petrus, Mark 4 4 2 4 3 3 5 4 4 39 6  33

Egofske, Jim 5 4 4 6 4 5 6 3 7 56 12  44

Grelecki, Ryan 5 3 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 38 1  37

Szymanski, John 4 3 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 43 6  37

McGuffin, Brian 3 5 5 5 2 4 5 6 5 48 8  40

Kluck, Scott 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 47 8  39

Chapman, Jeff 4 4 6 5 5 4 8 4 4 54 10  44

Gentry, James 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 42 0  42

Pope, Darryl 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 41 0  41

Swanson, Matt 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 43 4  39

Swanson, Eric 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 43 5  38

Kullman, Mike 4 6 5 7 4 5 5 3 5 53 9  44

Janski, Rick 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 6 40 2  38

Alexander, Ken 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 42 5  37

Henderson, James 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 41 1  40

Donohoe, Tim 5 4 6 5 3 4 5 6 6 62 18  44

Wiley, Mike 5 3 *1 4 3 5 4 4 4 50 17  33

Nielsen, James 5 5 4 5 2 5 6 6 5 61 18  43

Nielsen, Neil 5 5 4 6 3 3 6 6 4 50 8  42

Kluck, Pat 4 5 2 7 2 4 5 4 5 48 10  38

Pilachowski, Jerry 3 7 4 7 4 5 5 6 4 62 17  45

Reid, Steve 4 3 4 5 3 5 7 5 3 49 10  39

Clark, Mike 4 3 5 6 6 5 5 4 4 47 5  42

Cipich, Mark 4 3 5 5 3 3 *3 3 3 43 11  32

Pals, Steve 4 4 3 4 3 4 6 3 3 43 9  34

Henry, Jack 3 4 5 8 3 3 5 5 4 48 8  40

Papp, Justin 3 5 3 7 4 4 4 4 7 44 3  41

Cunningham, Mike 3 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 44 6  38

Hosack, Steve 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 38 2  36

Hosack, Nicole 4 4 3 6 3 4 5 4 7 44 4  40

Skins & CTP                             Hole Score
Keene, Harry 2 2

Wiley, Mike 3 1

Cipich, Mark 7 3

Wiley, Mike 3 CTP

$85 Each


	Monday Night Gross Skins #1 4.13.15
	Monday Night Net Skins #1 4.13.15

